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Jens Birger Grede

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode WC2E 8HH

Date of birth February 1978
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

FD EUROPE LIMITED
SATURDAY GROUP LTD
SATURDAY BRAND HOLDINGS
LIMITED

FD LONDON LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SATURDAY BRANDS LIMITED
RAW FILES LIMITED

POPULAR CULTURE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

WEDNESDAY AGENCY GROUP
LIMITED

TOMORROW (SATURDAY) LIMITED
MSAT RECO LIMITED

ITB (SATURDAY) LIMITED
BLEACH PRODUCTS LIMITED
BAELINGE LTD

JGET 2014 LLP

HALL LONDON LIMITED

ITB360 LIMITED

SATURDAY LONDON LIMITED
WINNING IRONS LIMITED

R&C PMK LIMITED
TOMORROW LONDON LIMITED
PATRIKSSON LIMITED

AND LONDON PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Jens Birger Grede

Number

11335227
09033127
08811292

04761511

Number

09214412
09172498
08932040

08811456

08811433
08811335
08811505
07951797
07727390
0OC366976

07552383
06568982
07457734
07104881
06102678
06833922
05778181
05659248

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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918357904
918357904
1-4 King Street
London
England
Swedish
App. Date Res. Date Position
28/04/2018 Director
09/05/2014 Director
11/12/2013 Director
04/01/2010 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
11/09/2014 Director
12/08/2014 30/09/2018 Director
11/03/2014 Director
11/12/2013 30/09/2018 Director
11/12/2013 25/11/2015 Director
11/12/2013 Director
11/12/2013 30/04/2018 Director
01/05/2012 22/09/2016 Director
03/08/2011 Director
03/08/2011 LLP Designated
Member
04/03/2011 30/04/2018 Director
15/02/2011 30/04/2018 Director
02/12/2010 Director
31/12/2009 Director
27/05/2009 30/04/2018 Director
02/03/2009 25/11/2015 Director
19/06/2008 16/12/2015 Director
20/12/2005 30/09/2018 Director
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Jens Birger Grede 918357904
WEDNESDAY LONDON LIMITED 04723830 Company is dissolved 04/04/2003 30/09/2018 Director

N/A* - no information available
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